
PETER CURLING & LOUISE WOOD

PRICE LIST 
(Prices includeVAT)

Friday 21st November - Friday 28th November 2025

Exhibition continues from Friday 21st November to Friday 28th November, 2025, 10am -
5pm Open Saturday 22nd November, 10am - 2pm

Irish Architectural Archive, 45 Merrion Square, Dublin 2, D02 VY60

RECENT WORK



PETER CURLING – PRICES

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

No: Title Medium Price

Mrs. Harrington’s Horses 
Mike MacDonagh MFH with Kate, Paddy
and Tim - Out with The Galway Blazers* 
On The Turn 
Drop Bank, Punchestown* 
A Blustery Day 
Heatwave on the Curragh 
Dark Angel* 
Night of Thunder* 
A Grey Day at Laytown 
Mrs Harrington’s Horses – Study 
Boris Tacked Up 
Boris Untacked 
“...Browns and Bays and Wonderful
Greys...” A.J. Munnings 
Hack Canter 
On the Turn 
Pat Doyle 
Mahler Gelding Grazing – Study in Blue 

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas 

€22,000
NFS

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas 

€32,000
NFS
€22,000
€20,000
NFS
NFS
€10,000
€10,000 
SOLD
SOLD 
SOLD

Charcoal
Charcoal Study
Charcoal 
Watercolour

€4,500
€4,500
€5,500
€1,100
€4,500
€2,500

Frankie at Ascot 
Ascot Study 
Mahler Gelding Grazing 
Hack Canter Study 
From Toberbeg towards The
Wicklow Mountains 
Dragoon Hill, Hollywood 
Dragoon Hill in May 
Towards Blessington from Toberbeg 

Watercolour and Gouache 
Watercolour, Pen & Ink
Watercolour
Watercolour 
Oil on Canvas, Triptych 

€1,500
€1,000
€40,000

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas,
Oil on Canvas 

€5,000 
SOLD
€24,000



PETER CURLING – PRICES

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

No: 

NFS 

 Title 

 A Hollow on The Curragh
Maddenstown, The Curragh 
The Glen of Imaal 
The River Lyon at Inverinion*
Hawthorn at Hollywood 
Winter Light, Holyford 
The Greese River near Grangecon 
The King’s River, Wicklow 
Shadows over Kilmeaden 
Towards the Galtees from above
Dundrum 
Lavender Fields, Provence 
Towards Gordes, Provence 
The Luberon Valley from above Lioux
The Wicklow Hills from Stratford 
The Church of Santa Maria Novella,
Cortona 
A Buddhist Shrine in Nepal 
Looking through the Conservatory* 
The Sunday Papers* 
Flower Arrangemment 
Study in Blue and Purple 
Silver Tea Pot 
Geraniums in the Conservatory 
Sheep Study 
Andrew & Tina Kavanagh* 
Drawing the Line* 
A Pardon in Jerez 

Medium 

Not For Sale * 

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas 

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Watercolour 

Watercolour
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas 

Size

€3,000
SOLD
€8,500
NFS
€2,500
€2,500
€3,500
€4,500
€2,800 
SOLD

€2,500
€2,500
€4,500
€2,500
€5,000

€700
NFS
NFS
€4,500 
SOLD
€2,500
€2,500
€1,800
NFS
NFS
€5,000



55.

53.

54.

52. Three Hurdlers 
Limited Edition of 9 

Two Sound Jumpers 
Limited Edition of 9
 
Running Greyhounds 
Limited Edition of 9

Turning Greyhound 
Limited Edition of 9
Photo Finish 
Limited Edition of 9
Standing Lurcher 
Limited Edition of 9

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

Bronze 

10” x 33” x 7” 

15” x 28” x 6” 

5.5” x 15” x 3.5” 

8.5” x 17.5” x 7.5” 

8.75” x 10.5” x 3.5” 

€8,000 

€4,000

€3,500 

€13,000

€15,000

RSVP: enquiriescurlingwoodexhibition@gmail.com

www.petercurling.com 

LOUISE WOOD - PRICES 

Exhibition continues from Friday 21st November to Friday 28th November, 2025, 10am -
5pm Open Saturday 22nd November, 10am - 2pm

Irish Architectural Archive, 45 Merrion Square, Dublin 2, D02 VY60

 Title Medium Size PriceNo: 

56.

57.

Bronze 

Bronze 

€10,000

9.5” x 30” x 8” 

4 of 9 Sold

5 of 9 Sold

4 of 9 Sold

1 of 9 Sold

5 of 9 Sold

http://www.petercurling.com/
http://www.petercurling.com/

