PETER CURLING & LOUISE WOOD

RECENT WORK

PRICE LIST

(Prices include VAT)



Friday 21st November - Friday 28th November 2025

Exhibition continues from Friday 21st November to Friday 28th November, 2025, 10am - 5pm Open Saturday 22nd November, 10am - 2pm

Irish Architectural Archive, 45 Merrion Square, Dublin 2, D02 VY60

PETER CURLING – PRICES

No:	Title	Medium	Price
1.	Mrs. Harrington's Horses	Oil on Canvas	€22,000
2.	Mike MacDonagh MFH with Kate, Paddy	Oil on Canvas	NFS
	and Tim - Out with The Galway Blazers*		
3.	On The Turn	Oil on Canvas	€32,000
4.	Drop Bank, Punchestown*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
5.	A Blustery Day	Oil on Canvas	€22,000
6.	Heatwave on the Curragh	Oil on Canvas	€20,000
7.	Dark Angel*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
8.	Night of Thunder*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
9.	A Grey Day at Laytown	Oil on Canvas	€10,000
10.	Mrs Harrington's Horses – Study	Oil on Canvas	€10,000
11.	Boris Tacked Up	Oil on Canvas	SOLD
12.	Boris Untacked	Oil on Canvas	SOLD
13.	"Browns and Bays and Wonderful	Oil on Canvas	SOLD
	Greys" A.J. Munnings		
14.	Hack Canter	Charcoal	€4,500
15.	On the Turn	Charcoal Study	€4,500
16.	Pat Doyle	Charcoal	€5,500
17.	Mahler Gelding Grazing – Study in Blue	Watercolour	€1,100
18.	Frankie at Ascot	Watercolour and Gouache	€4,500
19.	Ascot Study	Watercolour, Pen & Ink	€2,500
20.	Mahler Gelding Grazing	Watercolour	€1,500
21.	Hack Canter Study	Watercolour	€1,000
22.	From Toberbeg towards The	Oil on Canvas, Triptych	€40,000
	Wicklow Mountains	, 1,	Ź
23.	Dragoon Hill, Hollywood	Oil on Canvas	€5,000
24.	Dragoon Hill in May	Oil on Canvas,	SOLD
25.	Towards Blessington from Toberbeg	Oil on Canvas	€24,000

PETER CURLING - PRICES

No:	Title	Medium	Size
26.	A Hollow on The Curragh	Oil on Canvas	€3,000
27.	Maddenstown, The Curragh	Oil on Canvas	SOLD
28.	The Glen of Imaal	Oil on Canvas	€8,500
29.	The River Lyon at Inverinion*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
30.	Hawthorn at Hollywood	Oil on Canvas	€2,500
31.	Winter Light, Holyford	Oil on Canvas	€2,500
32.	The Greese River near Grangecon	Oil on Canvas	€3,500
33.	The King's River, Wicklow	Oil on Canvas	€4,500
34.	Shadows over Kilmeaden	Oil on Canvas	€2,800
35.	Towards the Galtees from above	Oil on Canvas	SOLD
	Dundrum		
36.	Lavender Fields, Provence	Oil on Canvas	€ 2,500
37.	Towards Gordes, Provence	Oil on Canvas	€2,500
38.	The Luberon Valley from above Lioux	Oil on Canvas	€4,500
39.	The Wicklow Hills from Stratford	Oil on Canvas	€2,500
40.	The Church of Santa Maria Novella,	Watercolour	€5,000
	Cortona		
41.	A Buddhist Shrine in Nepal	Watercolour	€700
42.	Looking through the Conservatory*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
43.	The Sunday Papers*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
44.	Flower Arrangemment	Oil on Canvas	€4,500
45.	Study in Blue and Purple	Oil on Canvas	SOLD
46.	Silver Tea Pot	Oil on Canvas	€2,500
47.	Geraniums in the Conservatory	Oil on Canvas	€2,500
48.	Sheep Study	Oil on Canvas	€1,800
49.	Andrew & Tina Kavanagh*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
50.	Drawing the Line*	Oil on Canvas	NFS
51.	A Pardon in Jerez	Oil on Canvas	€5,000
	NFS	Not For Sale *	

LOUISE WOOD - PRICES

No:	Title	Medium	Size	Price
52.	Three Hurdlers Limited Edition of 9	Bronze	10" x 33" x 7"	€13,000 4 of 9 Sold
53.	Two Sound Jumpers Limited Edition of 9	Bronze	15" x 28" x 6"	€10,000 4 of 9 Sold
54.	Running Greyhounds Limited Edition of 9	Bronze	9.5" x 30" x 8"	€8,000
55.	Turning Greyhound Limited Edition of 9	Bronze	5.5" x 15" x 3.5"	€4,000 5 of 9 Sold
56.	Photo Finish Limited Edition of 9	Bronze	8.5" x 17.5" x 7.5"	€15,000 1 of 9 Sold
57.	Standing Lurcher Limited Edition of 9	Bronze	8.75" x 10.5" x 3.5"	€3,500 5 of 9 Sold



RSVP: enquiriescurlingwoodexhibition@gmail.com www.petercurling.com

Exhibition continues from Friday 21st November to Friday 28th November, 2025, 10am - 5pm Open Saturday 22nd November, 10am - 2pm

Irish Architectural Archive, 45 Merrion Square, Dublin 2, D02 VY60